
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

19 

36 

74 

47 

G52 

43 

32 

71 

62 

4 

25 

26 

24 

16 

9 

96 

99 

46 

Name 

Kevin WAHR 

Sander KROEZE 

Daniel RUBIN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Patrick HOBELSBERGER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Marco FETZ 

Moritz JENKNER 

Per BEHMER 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Nat 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

HRV 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Bewerber 

Rubin Racing Team 

Buchner Motorsport 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Rubin Racing Team 

Freudenberg WorldSSP Team 

Benro Racing 

Kielbassa Unior Racing Team 

Racing Team German Liquids 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Rubin Racing Team 

Benro Racing 

Föderation 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

HMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

Class 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

10 

11 

11 

10 

10 

11 

12 

10 

10 

12 

11 

9 

12 

12 

11 

10 

12 

11 

Best Tm 

1:29.756 

1:29.801 

1:29.856 

1:30.033 

1:30.053 

1:30.168 

1:30.232 

1:30.522 

1:30.582 

1:30.904 

1:31.375 

1:31.457 

1:31.607 

1:31.760 

1:31.894 

1:32.171 

1:32.623 

1:32.887 

Diff 

0.045 

0.100 

0.277 

0.297 

0.412 

0.476 

0.766 

0.826 

1.148 

1.619 

1.701 

1.851 

2.004 

2.138 

2.415 

2.867 

3.131 

Gap 

0.045 

0.055 

0.177 

0.020 

0.115 

0.064 

0.290 

0.060 

0.322 

0.471 

0.082 

0.150 

0.153 

0.134 

0.277 

0.452 

0.264 

In Lap 

5 

8 

7 

4 

7 

7 

11 

9 

7 

9 

9 

5 

8 

9 

10 

10 

12 

9 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 1:43.274) 

No. 

17 

91 

14 

13 

29 

39 

G42 

G58 

G98 

89 

87 

7 

Name 

Michael GÖTZ 

Julian TRUMMER 

Koen ZEELEN 

Philipp STICH 

Ian DUBLIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Sandro FURTER 

Kevin MICHEL 

Marco LIPPERT 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Nat 

DEU 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

MYS 

DEU 

SUI 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber 

Buchner Motorsport 

Rubin Racing Team 

TGRT.racing e.V. 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Föderation 

DMSB 

AMF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

AAM 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Class 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Reifen 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Laps 

10 

12 

11 

11 

12 

11 

12 

7 

12 

12 

6 

3 

Best Tm 

1:33.338 

1:33.372 

1:33.452 

1:33.724 

1:33.853 

1:34.088 

1:34.168 

1:34.438 

1:34.529 

1:35.243 

1:35.446 

3:08.983 

Diff 

3.582 

3.616 

3.696 

3.968 

4.097 

4.332 

4.412 

4.682 

4.773 

5.487 

5.690 

1:39.227 

Gap 

0.451 

0.034 

0.080 

0.272 

0.129 

0.235 

0.080 

0.270 

0.091 

0.714 

0.203 

1:33.537 

In Lap 

10 

9 

4 

10 

11 

5 

10 

4 

2 

9 

5 

2 

Sorted on best lap time
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